Route 40 Georgetowne - Forest Hills Station
Route 50 cCleary Square - Forest Hills Station

3 S FOREST 4 [2] (16 N\
#:SNOW ROUTE SR WRALSET i
@D €D = A G Forest 2 Winter December 31, 2017 - March 31, 2018

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present, m m - ig’flrlgck o%

this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below. s % . .

To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text D €D m Cashing & 40 Georgetowne'Forest Hills Station
.C}: message, visit www.mbta.com. m m /{o__ m /

Route 40: Omits Georgetowne Housing Complex. Use stops ‘ % % 50 Cleary Square-FOI'eSt Hills Station

on Dedham Pkwy at Georgetowne Dr. or on Washington St.
Route 50: Does not operate when snow route is in effect,
use service on Washington Street or Hyde Park Avenue.

Serving

5 : Y. ¢ Roslindale Square
X Yo/ .
S ROSLINDALE /44l *® e Orange Line

Centre gt ; VILLAGE 7~ 4 7§esc‘hi"s ;

* Needham Commuter Rail

(34E}
—
s\ Crown B
\ Point 5
Dr. =
[}
2

Dedham //\\M %
2 r\u\e// Georgeto ‘.SQ?

Q> \
l

2\ Massachusetts Bay )
FAIRMOUNT Transportation Authority or

z ) Fare vending macines sre aiss locatod a1 al Information 617-222-3200  1-800-392-6100
§ QQ'&\ \\ . subway s}ationiand Duldley Statiin. : / (TTY) 617-222-5146 ¢ www.mbta.com




40/50 Weekday 40/50 Saturday 40/50 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave Leave
Arrive Forest Arrive Forest Arrive Forest
Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Arrive
Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary Cleary George- Roslindale Hills Upper Roslindale George- Cleary | Cleary Roslindale Hills Upper  Roslindale George-  Cleary
Square towne Square Station Busway Square towne  Square | Square towne Square  Station Busway Square towne Square | Square Square Station Busway Square towne Square

..... 5:38A 5:57A  6:03A | 5:20A 5:22A 5:33A ... ... 6:225A 6:36A 6:40A | 6:00A 6:04A 6:21A ... |10:30A  10:41A  10:47A| 310:00A 10:04A 10:18A 10:22A
6:10A ... 6:24 6:31 540 542 553 .. 6:50A ... 6:59 7:04 625 628 .. 6:37 |11:30 11:41 11:46 | 211:00 11:04  11:18  11:22

----- 5:59 627 6:35 5:45  5:48 S57A L. 715 726 7:30 650 654 71 ...

6:35 ... 6:49 656 | 610 613 .. 622 | 750 . 759 804 | 725 728 . 7:38 [12:30P  12:41P  12:46P| 212:00N 12:04P 12:18P 12:22P

..... s 6:35 7:03 711 s 6:10 6:13 6:28 8:05 8:18 8:23 7:38 7:43 8:01 1:30 1:41 1:45 1:00P  1:05 1:18 1:24
7:.00 ... 7:14 7:21 6:25 6:28 6:43 ... | 2o : i i . . T . . . a1 ) . .

: : 5 : : : 850 .. 9:00 9:05 825 828 .. 8:38 | 2:30 2:40 2:45 | 22:00 2:04 2:19 2:24

..... 6:48 7:16 7:24 6:35 6:40 6:50 3:30 3:40 3:45

_____ 7:08 7:36 7:43 6:45 6:48 7:03 8:55 9:08 9:13 8:28 8:33 8:51 . . . a 3:00 3:04 3:19 3:24
795 .. 7:39 7:46 7:00 705 .. 715 | 9:45  9:58  10:02 918 923 942 .. 4:30 4:39 4:44 | a4:00  4:04 4:19  4:24
750 ... 8:05 8:14 720 725 741 ... 950 .. 10:01  10:06 9:25  9:30 .. 9:41 | 5:30 5:39 5:44 |  a5:00  5:04 5:16  5:22

..... 7:46 8:13 8:20 7:25 7:30 7:40 10:35 10:55 10:59 10:08 10:13 10:29
815 .. 829 8:36 750 7555 ... 8:05 [10:50 ... 11:01  11:06 | 1025 10:30 ... 10:41

----- §21 848 855 | 755 800 816 ... | . 11:30 1150 11557 | 11:00  11:05 1121 ..

8:40 ... 8:53 9:00 8:15 821 .. 8:31 11:50 12:02P 12:08P 11:25 11:30 11:42

..... 8:56 9:23 9:30 8:30 8:35 8:51 : ' ) ’ ’ ’

9:15 ... 9:31 9:36 8:50 856 .. 9:05 . .

_____ 931 958  10:05 905 910 996 e 12:30P 12:48P 12:54P | 12:00N 12:06P 12:22P ... NOTE: On weekdays before 12:30 pm, Route 40 serves
950 . 10:02 1007 | 925 932 .. 942 [12:50P ... 1:02  1:08 | 12:25P 12:31 .. 12:a3p | the loop at Crown Point Dr./Margaretta Dr. and the loop at
..... 10:06  10:33 10:40 9:40 9:45 10:01 1:30 1:48 1:54 1:00 1:06 1:22 ... Dedham Parkway/Alwin Street/Turtle Pond Parkway on the

10:50 ... 11:02 11:07 10:25 10:30 ... 10:42 1:50 ... 2:02 2:08 1:25 1:31 .. 1:43 inbound trip. At all other times, the route 40 trips to/from
..... 11:06 11:30 11:37 10:40 10:45 11:01 2:30 2:48 2:54 2:00 2:06 2:23 i
150 ... 12:02P 12:07P | 11:25 11:30 ... 1142 | 20 302 308 | 225 230 oap | GoOTgetowne serve these loops on the outbound trip. Route
11:40  11:45 12:01P ... DY e : : - U e . 40/50 trips to/from Cleary Square do not serve either loop.
..... 3:30 349  3:53 | 3:00 3:06 324 ...
..... 12:06P 12:30P 12:37P 350 200 4.06 325 330 342
12:50P ... 1:02  1:07 | 12:25P 12:30P ... 12:42P | : : : : ;
..... 04 1:21 1:26 | 12:30 12:37 12:58P ... e 4300 447 4:52 4:00  4:05  4:26 ...
1:42 ... 1:58 2:03 1:20 1:25 ... 1:37 4:50 ... 5:00 5:05 4:25 4:30 ... 4:42

..... 2:04 2:23 2:29 1:30 1:37 1:58 5:25 5:36 5:41 a 5:00 5:05 5:18 5:22 . .
2112 ... 2:28  2:33 | 145 1:55 .. 2:07 | 6:25 .. 6:36  6:41 |a6:00 6:05 6:18 6:22 Q Q + Q Q Q +
2:34 241 ggg gg; g?g 2;(2) 2:35 232 7:27 ... 7:37 7:42 a7:00 7:05 7:20 7:24
305 3;21 3;26 535 5:45 257 8:25 .. 8:35 8:40 | a8:00 8:05 8:17  8:21 Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus ‘?rzzfit Bus_r;ras;tpld
..... 3:16 3:37 3:44 2:40 2:47 3:10
3:30 .. 3:46 3:51 2:52  3:02 .. 3:14 CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.25 $2.25
3:55 ... 4:11 4:17 3:15 3:25 3:51 ... .

..... 3:57 415 422 | 325 3:35 ... 347 CharlieTicket ~ $2.00 ~ $200  $275  $4.75
4:20 ... 4:36 4:42 3:50 400 ... 4:15 Route 40 indicated by shaded areas Cash-on-Board  $2.00 $4.00 $2.75 $4.75
..... 4:39 4:57 5:03 3:55 4:05 4:31
4:45 .. 5:01 5:07 | 415 427 .. 4:42 Student- $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
5:10 .. 5:26 5:32 4:30 440 5:06 .. Senior/TAP++  $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
5:35 — gg$ ggg ggg g?g """ gg; a -Via Route 40 to Georgetowne, then via Route 33 to Cleary Square. VAS'-'D PA/S;EPS:LLirlll;PaSS(gg‘/l-SO/)molz Local Bu;(SSs/mo.);t*Studlent biEkPiss ($30.00/mo.);

B BT . . . A0 . R : **Senior, inkPass mo.); and express bus, commuter rail, and boat passes.

..... 5:49 6:05 6:11 5:06 5:16 5:41 s - Does NOT run during school vacation. FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride f’r)ee when accompanied by an adult;pBIind
6:00 ... 6:16 6:22 5:30 5:42 ... 5:57 Ac:e;s Ch_arlieSCal;jd holgﬁrslridce f(l;ee an_ld Lfl using a suide, Lhe guri]de rides free.

6:25 ... 6:37  6:42 || 5:42 5552 6:16 ... All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities R e e e, rvailable to students through participating
(@ gl

..... 6:25 6:39 6:45 5:55 6:07 6:22 ** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
6:50 ... 7:00 7:05 6:18 6:27 6:51 ... and persons with disabilities.

..... 7:00 742 747 | 620 632 ... 6:47 Route 40 & 50
7:15 ... 7:25 7:30 6:45 6:55 ... 7:10
..... 7:35  7:47  7:50 | 7:00 7:08  7:28 ... Georgetowne or Cleary Square- Winter 2018 Holidays
8:27 ... 8:37 8:41 a 8:00 8:04 8:19 8:23 . . January 1: see Sunday January 15 & February 19: see Saturday
9:23 ... 9:32  9:35 |a9:00 9:06 9:18  9:23 Forest Hills Station




